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TOWN of MOUNTAIN PARK
2026 Calendar Year
Municipal Court
2026 Court Schedule
January – December 





	DATE


	TIME
	LOCATION

	Monday, January 05
	6:00 PM
	Conference Room

	Monday, February 02
	6:00 PM
	Conference Room

	Monday, March 02
	6:00 PM
	Conference Room

	Monday, April 06
	6:00 PM
	Conference Room

	Monday, May 06
	6:00 PM
	Conference Room

	Monday, June 01
	6:00 PM
	Conference Room

	Monday, July 01
	6:00 PM
	Conference Room

	Monday, August 03
	6:00 PM
	Conference Room

	Wednesday, September 09
	6:00 PM
	Conference Room

	Monday, October 05
	6:00 PM
	Conference Room

	Monday, November 02
Monday, December 07
	6:00 PM
	6:00 PM
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Serve. Lead. Inspire.

Oklahoma




